
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Kogos Konstantin G.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 25 Mar 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Practical aspects of information protection  B15-504  MPK-355
Tue, 26 Mar 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Covert Channels Counteraction Tools  B15-504  T-314
Tue, 02 Apr 17:00 — 20:20 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-507  dep.42
Mon, 08 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical aspects of information protection  B15-504  MPK-355
Tue, 16 Apr 13:30 — 17:30 EXAM Covert Channels Counteraction Tools  B15-504  T-314
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  dep.42
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles Of Quantum Electronics  M18-SH04  T-314
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  B16-505, B16-565  T-314
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  B16-505, B16-565

 T-314
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  dep.42
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles Of Quantum Electronics  M18-SH04  T-314


